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On-site baseline

On-site post-intervention

(Including habitat retention, creation, enhancement & succession)

Off-site baseline

Off-site post-intervention

(Including habitat retention, creation, enhancement & succession)

Total net unit change

(including all on-site & off-site habitat retention/creation)

Habitat units
Hedgerow units
River units

Habitat units
Hedgerow units
River units

Habitat units
Hedgerow units

River units

Habitat units
Hedgerow units
River units

Habitat units
Hedgerow units
River units

1268.05

282.62

H#REF!

1452.08

291.13
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

184.04

8.51

Check Data




Habitat units 14.51%

TOtaI net % Change Hedgerow units 3.01%

(including all on-site & off-site habitat creation + retained habitats) River units Check Data




























