Newport Pagnell Return to results menu			
On-site baseline	Habitat units	1268.05	
	Hedgerow units	282.62	
	River units	#REF!	
On-site post-intervention	Habitat units	1452.08	
	Hedgerow units	291.13	
(Including habitat retention, creation, enhancement & succession)	River units	Check Data	
Off-site baseline	Habitat units	0.00	
	Hedgerow units	0.00	
	River units	0.00	
Off-site post-intervention	Habitat units	0.00	
	Hedgerow units	0.00	
(Including habitat retention, creation, enhancement & succession)	River units	0.00	
Total net unit change	Habitat units	184.04	
	Hedgerow units	8.51	
(including all on-site & off-site habitat retention/creation)	River units	Check Data	

Total net % change	Habitat units	14.51%
	Hedgerow units	3.01%
(including all on-site & off-site habitat creation + retained habitats)	River units	Check Data















